
Lists of Instruments stamped at IRB Branch(es)
 
	No
	Type of instruments/documents
	Adjudication No. & Branch(es)
	Submission Date
	Receipt of Notice of Payable Stamp Duty
	Remarks

	1
	*Form 14A
	
	
	
	

	2
	*Tenancy Agreement
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	



* Note: 1. These are an example of instruments stamped.  
            2. Please continue to add on in the list if it is more than 10 items.


 

